Supertots Day Nurseries Ltd - Dates & Events 2024/2025

Autumn Term 2024

Grant / Term time children's holidays -Nursery Closed

Fri 01-Nov|Diwali BV SR ae  E
Mon | 02-Sep
Tue 03-Sep
Wed | 04-Sep Mon 04-Nov | Grant/Term-time children back in nursery
Thu 05-Sep|Meet your new room evening 5pm to 7pm Tue 05-Nov|Bonfire Night
Fri 06-Se Wed 06-Nov
Thur 07-Nov
Fri 08-Nov
Mon | 09-Sep|Start of Autumn Term for Grant/Term time children
Mon | 09-Sep|Emergency Services Day
Tue 10-Sep Mon 11-Nov|Remembrance day
Wed | 11-Sep Mon 11-Nov|Parents evening - Pre-school
Thu 12-Sep Tue 12-Nov|Parents evening - Rising 3's
Fri. 13-Se Wed 13-Nov|Parents evening - Tiny Tots
Thur 14-Nov| Parents evening - Baby & Toddler Unit
Fri 15-Nov|Children in Need
Mon | 16-Sep
Tue 17-Sep
Wed | 18-Sep : Mon 18-Nov
Thu 19-Sep|Pirate Dress up day for Jolly Josh £1 Donation Tue 19-Nov
Fri 20-Se Wed 20-Nov
Thur 21-Nov
Fri 22-Nov
Mon | 23-Sep
Tue 24-Sep
Wed | 25-Sep Mon 25-Nov
Thu 26-Sep Tue 26-Nov
Fri 27-Se, Wed 27-Nov
Thur 28-Nov .
Fri 29-Nov|St Andrews Da
Mon | 30-Sep|Harvest week - Food collection
Tue 01-Oct|Harvest week - Food collection
Wed | 02-Oct|Harvest week - Food collection Mon 02-Dec
Thu 03-Oct|Harvest week - Food collection Tue 03-Dec
Fri 04-Oct|Harvest week - Dress as a Farmer da Wed 04-Dec
Thur 05-Dec
Fri 06-Dec
Mon [ 07-Oct
Tue 08-Oct
Wed [ 09-Oct Mon 09-Dec
Thu 10-Oct [Nursery Photo's 9.30am Tue 10-Dec
Fri 11-Oct Wed 11-Dec
Thur 12-Dec|Christmas Jumper Day
Fri 13-Dec
Mon | 14-Oct
Tue 15-Oct
Wed | 16-Oct Mon 16-Dec
Thu 17-Oct [Nursery Practitioner Day | Tue 17-Dec
Fri 18-Oct Wed 18-Dec
Thur 19-Dec|Bedtime Stories with Mrs Claus
Fri 20-Dec|Christmas party
Mon | 21-Oct Fri 20-Dec|Break up for Christmas - Grant/Term time children
Tue 22-Oct
Wed | 23-Oct
Thu 24-Oct Mon
Fri 25-Oct |Break up for half term - Grant/Term time children Tue
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu l { re. £ = 30-Dec
* All date subject to change Tue 31-Dec




